Friday, January 23
10:00am - 3:00pm
11:00am

12:00pm
1:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

Saturday, January 24
8:00am

9:00am

10:00 - 11:00am

11:15am

12:45pm

1:45pm

3:30pm
3:45pm
5:00pm

*Vesting is downstairs

2026 Convention Schedule

Registration (Lobby)

Budget Hearings (Gym)

General Resolutions Hearings (Nave)

Canonical Resolutions Hearings (Narthex)

Lunch (On your own)

Holy Eucharist (Nave)

Organization of Convention (Gym)

Speaker: The Right Reverend Phoebe A. Roaf, Fourth Bishop of the
Diocese of West Tennessee (Gym)

BREAK

General Elections: First Ballot (Gym)

Elections upon nomination by the Bishop (Gym)
Presentation of the 2026 Diocesan Budget (Gym)
RECESS

Rehearsal for Holy Eucharist (Nave)
Registration Continues (Lobby)

Call to Order (Gym)

Report of the Elections Committee (Gym)
Bishop’s Address (Gym)

Budget Hearings (Gym)

General Resolutions Hearings (Nave)
Canonical Resolutions Hearings (Narthex)
The Holy Eucharist (Nave)

Lunch (Gym)

Clergy Spouse Luncheon (CHAR, Nashville)
Report of the Elections Committee (Gym)
Action on the 2026 Diocesan Budget (Gym)
Presentation & Action on Resolutions (Gym)
Convocation Caucuses (NWMC & NEMC - Nave;
SEMC & SWMC - Gym)

BREAK

Reconvene (Gym)

Adjournment

*Exhibits are in the Parish Hall
*Nursery and childcare are downstairs



