

2026 Convention Schedule

Friday, January 23

10:00am - 3:00pm	Registration (Lobby)
11:00am	Budget Hearings (Gym) General Resolutions Hearings (Nave) Canonical Resolutions Hearings (Narthex)
12:00pm	Lunch (On your own)
1:00pm	Holy Eucharist (Nave)
2:45pm	Organization of Convention (Gym)
3:30pm	Speaker: The Right Reverend Phoebe A. Roaf, <i>Fourth Bishop of the Diocese of West Tennessee</i> (Gym) BREAK
4:30pm	General Elections: First Ballot (Gym) Elections upon nomination by the Bishop (Gym) Presentation of the 2026 Diocesan Budget (Gym)
5:00pm	RECESS

Saturday, January 24

8:00am	Rehearsal for Holy Eucharist (Nave) Registration Continues (Lobby)
9:00am	Call to Order (Gym) Report of the Elections Committee (Gym) Bishop's Address (Gym)
10:00 - 11:00am	Budget Hearings (Gym) General Resolutions Hearings (Nave) Canonical Resolutions Hearings (Narthex)
11:15am	The Holy Eucharist (Nave)
12:45pm	Lunch (Gym) Clergy Spouse Luncheon (CHAR, Nashville)
1:45pm	Report of the Elections Committee (Gym) Action on the 2026 Diocesan Budget (Gym) Presentation & Action on Resolutions (Gym) Convocation Caucuses (NWMC & NEMC - Nave; SEMC & SWMC - Gym)
3:30pm	BREAK
3:45pm	Reconvene (Gym)
5:00pm	Adjournment

*Vesting is downstairs

*Exhibits are in the Parish Hall

*Nursery and childcare are downstairs